
******************************************************************

Number of participants: 54
Number of Countries: 11
1. Bangladesh,
2. Egypt,
3. India,
4. Iraq,
5. Mexico,
6. Morocco,
7. Pakistan,
8. Palestine,
9. Saudi Arabia,
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10. United Arab Emirates
11. USA

******** Participants ****************************************

1. Abiola John Amamewon < g202110170@kfupm.edu.sa > - King Fahd Univer-
sity of Petroleum and Minerals, Dhahran, Saudi Arabia

2. Ahmed Farhan Ishraque <afishraque@gmail.com> - University of Dhaka, Dhaka,
Bangladesh

3. Amjad Hassan Shafei <ahassanshafei@stu.kau.edu.sa> - King Abdulaziz Uni-
versity, Saudi Arabia

4. Apoorv Tripathi <apoorvtripathi7253@gmail.com> - Delhi University, India

5. Ashish Sharma <asashish10@gmail.com> - Jawaharlal Nehru University, India

6. Bisma Khalid <biastronomy309@gmail.com> - International Islamic University,
Wah Cantt, Islamabad, Pakistan

7. Dalia Abdraboo Saad Abdraboo <dalia.saad@must.edu.eg> - Misr University
for Science and Technology, Egypt

8. Dalia Sarker Popy <daliasarker7825@gmail.com>, Begum Rokeya University,
Bangladesh

9. Dishu Dawra <dishudawra19@gmail.com> - University of Delhi, India

10. Dr. Ankita Saxena <ankitasaxena230@gmail.com> - Aligarh Muslim University,
India

11. Dr. Hend Ahmed Ezzat <hend.ezzat@nriag.sci.eg> - National Research Institute
of Astronomy and Geophysics, Cairo, Egypt

12. Farjana Mahajabin <farjana.stu20163@juniv.edu> - Jahangirnagar University,
Bangladesh

13. Habib Abdurahman <g202113610@kfupm.edu.sa> - King Fahd University of
Petroleum and Minerals. Dammam, Saudi Arabia

14. Haq Nawab <haq.nawab1122@gmail.com> - Quaid-i-Azam University, Pakistan
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15. Hasna Hena <hshrabony@gmail.com> - Hajee Mohammad Danesh Science and
Technology University, Dinajpur, Bangladesh

16. Jonathan Begeny <begeny.6@buckeyemail.osu.edu> - The Ohio State University,
USA

17. Kevin Hoy <hoy.104@buckeyemail.osu.edu> - The Ohio State University, USA

18. Kousar Shaheen <shaheen4007016@cloud.neduet.edu.pk> - NED University of
Engineering and Technology, Pakistan

19. Mahbuba Aktary <aktarymahbuba@gmail.com> - Begum Rokeya University,
Rangpur, Bangladesh

20. Maitha Ibrahim Saleh AlSaeed <maibalsaeed@imamu.edu.sa> - Al-Imam Muham-
mad Ibn Saud Islamic University, Saudi Arabia

21. Marwane Toumaret <marwane.toumaret@hotmail.fr> - University of Sultan Moulay
Slimane, Morocco

22. Maximiliano del Carpio Cruz <mdelcarpio@astro.unam.mx> - National Au-
tonomous University of Mexico (UNAM), Mexico

23. Mayank Dimri <mdimri79@gmail.com> - University of Delhi, India

24. Md. Jafrul Islam <jafrul@du.ac.bd> - University of Dhaka, Bangladesh

25. Md. Mehedi Faysal <s-2016813414@phy.du.ac.bd> - University of Dhaka, Bangladesh

26. Md. Mubtasim Fuad <mubtasim.stu2016@juniv.edu> - Jahangirnahar Univer-
sity, Bangladesh

27. Moha Ouali <mohaa.oualii@gmail.com> - University of Sultan Moulay Slimane,
Morocco

28. Mohamed Ouhammou <mh.ouhammou@gmail.com> - University of Sultan Moulay
Slimane, Morocco

29. Mohsin Sayeed <syedmohsinsayeed@gmail.com> - Khalifa University, Abu Dhabi,
UAE

30. Muhammad Fasih Aamir <fasihamir3000@gmail.com> - International Islamic
University, Islamabad, Pakistan
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31. Muhammad Hani Zaheer <hanizaheer10@gmail.com> - University of Delaware,
Delaware, USA

32. Narendra Kumar <narendrakumardhamrola@gmail.com>, JAWAHARLAL NEHRU
UNIVERSITY, NEW DELHI, INDIA

33. Nourah Saeed Ali Al-Aziz <noonah201418@gmail.com>, King Khalid Univer-
sity, Abha, Saudi Arabia

34. Prof. Alaa Abdulhasan Khalaf <alaa.abdulhasan@uobasrah.edu.iq>, University
of Basrah, Iraq

35. Prof. Hanan Gouda <hanan.elhaes@women.asu.edu.eg> - Ain Shams University,
Egypt

36. Prof. Maher Ghossain <ghossain@iugaza.edu.ps> - Islamic University of Gaza,
Palestine

37. Prof. Nupur Verma <verma nupur123@rediffmail.com> - Deen Dayal Upad-
hyaya College, University of Delhi, India

38. Prof. Pretam Kumar Das <pwpi4t3h@s.okayama-u.ac.jp> - Pabna University
of Science and Technology, Bangladesh

39. Prof. Rahla Naghma <rahlanaghma@gmail.com> - Regional Institute of Edu-
cation, NCERT, Bhopal, India

40. Prof. Sheikh Muhammad Zeeshan Iqbal <smziqbal@uok.edu.pk>, University of
Karachi, Karachi Pakistan

41. Prof. Tauheed Ahmad <ahmadtauheed@rediffmail.com> - Aligarh Muslim Uni-
versity, India

42. Rania Badry Amin El Sayed <raniabadry806@gmail.com>, Ain Shams Univer-
sity Cairo, Egypt

43. Saba Sohail <sabasohail4208262@cloud.neduet.edu.pk>, NED university of en-
gineering and technology. Karachi Pakistan

44. Salman Raza <salmanraza@uok.edu.pk>, University of Karachi, Pakistan

45. Samir Khan <physsamir@gmail.com>, University of Gour Banga, West Bengal,
India
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46. Shivankar Adhana <adhanashivankar@gmail.com>, Jawaharlal Nehru Univer-
sity, New Delhi, India

47. Sidra Tul Muntaha <sidraakhtar933@gmail.com> - International Islamic Uni-
versity, Islamabad Pakistan

48. Sourin Choudhury <s21ph014@nitm.ac.in>, NIT MEGHALAYA, Kolkata, India

49. Sukirti Bhagwat <sukirtib3@gmail.com>, University of Mumbai, Dombivali Ma-
harashtra, India

50. Tehmeena Zafar <ttehmeenazafar@gmail.com>, International Islamic Univer-
sity, Islamabad, Pakistan

51. Tusher Kumer <tkpust@gmail.com>, Pabna University of Science and Technol-
ogy, Pabna, Bangladesh

52. Umayya Afrin <umayya1afrin@gmail.com>, Jahangirnagar University, Savar,
Bangladesh

53. Yasmeen saeef Ahmed <yasmeensaeed88@cu.edu.eg>, Cairo University, safaga,
Egypt

54. Zara Minhas <zarazelous@gmail.com>, University of Karachi, Karachi, Pakistan
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